8th/9th Gen Intel® CoreTM
Modular-Designed Embedded SystemEC500-CS Q370
H310
C246
KEY FEATURES
DDR4
DDR4 SODIMM up to 64GB
Three Independent Displays

DC-IN 9V~36V 9V~36V 9V~36V 9V~36V
SYSTEM MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Description
EC500-CS4061-Q 750-EC5003-000G EC500-CS4061-Q:Fanless, CS263, Q370, CPU i5-8500T, 6 COM, 6 USB, 1 VGA, 2 HDMI/DP, 2 LAN, 1
Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 8 bits DIO, DC9~36V, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC500-CS4061-H 750-EC5003-100G EC500-CS4061-H:Fanless, CS263, H310, CPU i5-8500T, 6 COM, 6 USB, 1 VGA, 1 HDMI/DP, 2 LAN, 1
Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 8 bits DIO, DC9~36V, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC500-CS4061-C 750-EC5003-200G EC500-CS4061-C:Fanless, CS263, C246, CPU i5-8500T, 6 COM, 6 USB, 1 VGA, 2 HDMI/DP, 2 LAN, 1
Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 8 bits DIO, DC9~36V, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
P/N 750-EC5003-400G 750-EC5003-500G 750-EC5003-600G
MODEL NAME EC500-CS4061-Q EC500-CS4061-H EC500-CS4061-H
CPU – – i7-8700T
PCH Q370 H310 H310
M.2 SLOT 1 M.2 2230 E key